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Forename Surname E-mail Mobile 

Abbie O'Neill abbieoneillisl@gmail.com -   

Aileen Curtayne -  - 

Áine Nally ainenally@gmail.com  086 871-2596 

Aisling Dragoi aislingdragoi@gmail.com - 

Ali Stewart alistewart88@gmail.com 086 857-6104 

Alison Harrington alison.harrington3@gmail.com - 

Alissa Dunsky dunskya@tcd.ie 085 708-1629 

Alvean Jones - 087 240-0983 (text only) 

Amanda Coogan - - 

Amanda Dunne dunnea174@gmail.com - 

Amanda Mohan amandamohan.isl@gmail.com 087 669-5969 

Andrea Smith - - 

Anita  Cunneen anita.cunneen@gmail.com  086 372-3060 

Anna Giglione annagiglione.isl@gmail.com 087 402-6559 

Aoife Blake  aoifeblake@gmail.com - 

Aoife Harrington harrinao@tcd.ie 085 761-6019 (text only) 

Aoife  Hendrick aoifehendrick99@gmail.com  - 

Audrey Conama - 086 820-8575 (text only) 

Bernadette Ferguson  - - 

Bertha  Cohen  bcohendublin@gmail.com 087 293-7108 

Brenda  Quigg brendaquigg@gmail.com 086 063-0222 

Caitríona  Finlay - 086 875-9374 

Caoimhe Bennett caoimhebennett98@gmail.com - 

Caoimhe Coburn-Gray caoimhe.cg@gmail.com 087 231-6655 

Carmel McGloin carmello14@hotmail.com 086 777-7339 

Carol  Mc Ardle  CMcAInterpreter@Gmail.Com  - 

Caroline Corrigan cacorrig@tcd.ie 086 304-8680 

Caroline O'Donnell carribag@hotmail.com 086 357-3139 

Caroline  O’Leary - - 

Catherine White  cw.slis17@gmail.com 089 264-7855 

Christine Green c.green.isl@gmail.com 086 177-9806 

Ciara Grant ciaragrant2@gmail.com - 

Claír Sweeney csweeneyisl@gmail.com 085 767-5349 

Claudia  Matassa graytmk@eircom.net 087 742-3688 

Clodagh Gibney gibneycl@tcd.ie 085 786-6801 

Conor Brosnan -  - 

Cormac Leonard cormac.leonard@protonmail.com - 

Damien Owens -  086 212 3940 (text only) 

Daniel Crean danielcreanisl@gmail.com 086 666-6342 
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Darren Byrne darren.byrne@mac.ocm 086 386-2933 

Darren Daly darrendalyirl@hotmail.com 085 712-0335 

Dawn Kelly interpdawnkelly@gmail.com 086 057-6757   

Deirdre  Tobin deirdreherlihy@gmail.com - 

Elaine Grehan -  - 

Eileen  Doherty eileendoherty25@gmail.com 086 353-2468 

Elena  Gibson elena.g.gibson@gmail.com 087 670-1170 

Elżbieta Cichocka cichocke@tcd.ie  087 941-6626 

Emily  Egan vitalsignsisl@gmail.com  - 

Fiona Ivory-Noonan fiona_ivory@yahoo.com 086 389-6428 

Fiona Landers - 083 163-8119 (text only) 

Frankie  Berry frankie.m.berry@gmail.com  087 940-0333 (text only) 

Gemma  Shannon gemmashannonisl@gmail.com - 

Geraldine  Parker - 087 644-5305 

Heidi Veldheer veldheeh@tcd.ie - 

Helen Newman hnewmanislinterpreter@gmail.com 085 813-7112 

Helena  Saunders - 086 854-3339 (text only) 

Imelda  Gibbons-
Walsh 

imeldagibbons@gmail.com 086 876-8444 

Isabelle  Walsh - 085 860-9722 

Joanne Chester - 087 647-7741 (text only) 

Joanne O'Donnell jodinterpreter@gmail.com 086 075-9596 

Kate Privett kateprivettisl@gmail.com 087 757-3343 

Katie Cannon cannonk@tcd.ie  - 

Laila Anshasi anshasilaila@gmail.com  - 

Leah Murray  leahmurray14@gmail.com 087 673-8674 

Leanne Saurin saurinl@tcd.ie 085 719-8500 

Lianne Quigley - 087 222-3507 (text only) 

Lisa Dunne lisakdunne@gmail.com - 

Lisa Harvey harveyl@tcd.ie 087 219-1842  

Lorraine Leeson leesonl@tcd.ie 087 667-0028 

Máiréad  Hegarty  maireadhegarty@gmail.com 087 268-2005 

Marcella  Dillon dillonmarci@gmail.com 087 961-2465 

Margaret Woulfe - - 

Mark McCaffrey - 087 912-7232 (text only) 

Mary  Dermody marydx@gmail.com - 

Mary Duggan jmdugg@gmail.com 087 791-9412 (text only) 

Mary Stringer msmstringer@gmail.com 087 687-7302 

Michael Feeney michael.feeney.interpreting@gmail.com 087 718-7535 

Michelle McNulty michelleislinterpreter@gmail.com 086 663-2860 

Natalia Gryzlova natalia.gryzlova@gmail.com  085 821-2255 (text only) 
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Orla MacCabe  orlamaccabe@gmail.com - 

Pauline  McMahon pauline.mcmahon100@gmail.com 086 257-3366 

Philip Power philip.x.power@gmail.com  087 310-1981 (text only) 

Ray Greene rayergreene@gmail.com 086 397-0452 

Robert  Ball ballrj@tcd.ie 087 794-5094  

Romy  O'Callaghan signlanguageromy@gmail.com -  

Sabrina Hanley - - 

Sally Byrne byrnesally8@gmail.com - 

Sandra Ivory - - 

Sandra Morrissey - - 

Sarah  Falconer -  - 

Sarah  Garvey garveysa@tcd.ie - 

Sarah  Sheridan sheridan_sarah@yahoo.com - 

Sarah-Jane O’Regan - 086 178-9722 (text only) 

Seán Herlihy -  086 385-6914 (text only) 

Senan Dunne senandunne@mac.com - 

Sharon  McClarey Sharon_mcclarey@yahoo.co.uk  00-44-796/647-7209 

Shelley Parkinson parkins@tcd.ie  - 

Susan  Foley-Cave susanfcave@gmail.com 086-307-6206  

Susan  O'Callaghan  - 087 182-6930 (text only) 

Suzanne Carey suzcarey@gmail.com 086 084-2480 

Tara  O'Neill tara.oneill24@upcmail.ie - 

Teresa Lynch lynch.teresa@gmail.com 086 838-0324 (text only) 

Tony  Dolan  dolan.tony@gmail.com 087 268-2986 

Tracey Daly tracey.daly@gmail.com 085 715-8615 

Tracey  O’Kane - - 

Trish McMahon trishmc2@gmail.com 086 341-1270  

Valeria Fullam valeriafullam14@gmail.com 087 798-5587 

Vanessa Keating - 00-44-737/958-6448 

Vanessa  Kelly vakelly@tcd.ie - 

Vanessa  O'Connell vanessaisl2020@gmail.com 086 335-6631 

Veronica  White ron137_white@hotmail.com - 

Willie White williecodawhite@gmail.com - 
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